
  
Arka Educational & Cultural Trust (Regd.) 

Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere 
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

RESULT ANALYSIS SHEET FOR YEAR 2022-23 ODD SEM  
Class    : VII SEM                     Result with held/Absent                 : 01 
Total Strength : 149        No of First Class with Distinction : 96 
Total Pass  : 130        No of First Class    : 23 
Total Fail  : 19        No of Second Class     : 11
Passing %    : 87.24%                                                                                   MPC Booked                                 : 00 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

TOPPERS LIST 
Sl.NO. USN NAME PERCENTAGE 

1 4JD19CV451 SHIVARAJ P 92.6 

2 4JD19CV061 
RAJENDRA C 
KEMPANNANVARSHIVA 

92.4 

3 4JD20CV013 BHAVANA  92.4 

Subject 
Code Subject 

No. of 
students 
attended 

the 
exam 

No. of 
students  
Absent 

for 
the exam 

No. 
students 
passed 

Percentage  
passing 

18CV71 
Quality Surveying and Contract 
Management 

149 01 148 99.3291 

18CV72 
Design of RCC and Steel 
Structures 

149 14 135 91 

18CV734 Ground water Hydraulics 149 03 146 98 

18CV745 Urban Town Planning  149  00 149 100 

18CVL76 
Computer Aide Detailing of 
Structures 

149 
06 143 95.97 

18CVL77  Geotechnical Engineering Lab 149  00 149 100 

18CVP78  Project Work Phase I 149  00 149 100 

18ME751  Energy and Environment 149  01 148 99.32 



 
Arka Educational & Cultural Trust (Regd.) 

Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere 
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

RESULT ANALYSIS SHEET FOR YEAR 2022-23 ODD SEM  
Class    : V SEM                     Result with held/Absent                 : 00 
Total Strength : 119        No of First Class with Distinction : 43 
Total Pass  : 87        No of First Class    : 33 
Total Fail  : 29        No of Second Class     : 14
Passing %    : 75.00%                                                                                   MPC Booked                                 : 00 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TOPPERS LIST 
Sl.NO. USN NAME MARKS PERCENTAGE 

1 4JD21CV402 AISHWARYA L 803 89.22 

2 4JD20CV014 JYOTHSANA  787 87.44 

3 4JD20CV013 HARSHITHA K S 769 85.44 

Subject 
Code Subject 

No. of 
students 
attended 

the 
exam 

No.of 
students 
Failed 

No. 
students 
passed Percentage  

passing 

18CV51 
Construction Management & 
Entrepreneurship 

115 
0 

115 
100 

18CV52 
Analysis of Indeterminate 
Structures 

115 
12 

103 
89.56 

18CV53 
Design of RC Structural 
Elements 

115 
11 

104 
90.43 

18CV54 Basic Geotechnical Engineering 115  09 106 92.17 

18CV55 
Municipal Waste Water 
Engineering 

115 
3 

112 
97.39 

18CV56 Highway Engineering 114 0 114 100 

18CVL57 Surveying Practice1 116 6 110 94.83 

18CVL58 
Concrete and Highway Materials 
Lab 

116 
8 

108 
93.10 

18CIV59 Environmental studies 117 2 115 98.29 



 

Arka Educational & Cultural Trust (Regd.) 

Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere 
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

RESULT ANALYSIS SHEET FOR YEAR 2022-23 ODD SEM  
Class    : III SEM                     Result with held/Absent                 : 01 
Total Strength : 65        No of First Class with Distinction : 09 
Total Pass  : 21        No of First Class    : 10 
Total Fail  : 44        No of Second Class     : 02
Passing %    : 33.00%                                                                                   MPC Booked                                 : 00 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

Subject 
Code Subject 

No. of 
students 
attended 

the 
exam 

No.of 
students 
Failed 

No. 
students 
passed Percentage  

passing 

21MAT31 
Transform calculus Fourier 
Series and Numerical 
Techniques 

64 
27 37 58 

21CV62 Geodetic Engineering 64 18 46 72 

21CV33 Strength of Materials 63 36 27 43 

21CV34 Earth resources and Engineering 65 16 49 75 

21CVL35 
Computer Aided Building 
Planning and Drawing 

64 
0 64 100 

21CV385 Fire safety in Building 64 1 63 99 

21SCR36 
Social Connect and 
responsibility 

64 
0 64 100 

21KSK37 Samskruthika kannada 65 1 64 99 


